
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
84 
90 
18 
44 
88 
20 
19 
27 
2 

91 
10 
3 

28 
33 
26 
92 

Driver 
Frankie Mossman 
Mac Clark 
Max Garcia (R) 
Alessandro de Tullio 
Max Taylor (R) 
Michael Costello (R) 
Jacob Douglas (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Cooper Becklin 
Joey Brienza (R) 
George Garciarce 
Brady Golan (R) 
Sebastian Manson (R) 
Tyke Durst 
Miles Bromley 
Carson Etter (R) 

Team 

VRD Racing 

Exclusive Autosport 

Pabst Racing 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

VRD Racing 

Pabst Racing 

Pabst Racing 

TJ Speed Motorsports 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

Exclusive Autosport 

DEForce Racing 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

TJ Speed Motorsports 

Turn 3 Motorsport 

TJ Speed Motorsports 

Exclusive Autosport 

Overall BestTm 

1:07.5090 

1:07.5135 

1:07.5886 

1:07.7079 

1:07.8232 

1:07.8732 

1:07.8767 

1:07.9076 

1:08.2870 

1:08.3449 

1:08.6145 

1:08.6705 

1:08.7035 

1:08.7645 

1:08.8314 

1:08.9541 

In Session 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Pro Qualifying 

Diff 

0.0045 

0.0796 

0.1989 

0.3142 

0.3642 

0.3677 

0.3986 

0.7780 

0.8359 

1.1055 

1.1615 

1.1945 

1.2555 

1.3224 

1.4451 
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Official Results
Qualifying Record: Rinus VeeKay 9/1/2018 1:05.8973 (107.294 mph)
Race Record: Rinus VeeKay 9/1/2018 1:07.1597 (105.277 mph)


