

## Official Results

Qualifying Record: Rinus VeeKay 9/1/2018 1:05.8973 (107.294 mph) Race Record: Rinus VeeKay 9/1/2018 1:07.1597 (105.277 mph)

Continental Tire Grand Prix

**USF** Pro

Pro Grid Race 1

Portland International Raceway 1.964 miles

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Overall BestTm	In Session	Diff
1	84	Frankie Mossman	VRD Racing	1:07.5090	Pro Qualifying	
2	90	Mac Clark	Exclusive Autosport	1:07.5135	Pro Qualifying	0.0045
3	18	Max Garcia (R)	Pabst Racing	1:07.5886	Pro Qualifying	0.0796
4	44	Alessandro de Tullio	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:07.7079	Pro Qualifying	0.1989
5	88	Max Taylor (R)	VRD Racing	1:07.8232	Pro Qualifying	0.3142
6	20	Michael Costello (R)	Pabst Racing	1:07.8732	Pro Qualifying	0.3642
7	19	Jacob Douglas (R)	Pabst Racing	1:07.8767	Pro Qualifying	0.3677
8	27	Ariel Elkin (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	1:07.9076	Pro Qualifying	0.3986
9	2	Cooper Becklin	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:08.2870	Pro Qualifying	0.7780
10	91	Joey Brienza (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:08.3449	Pro Qualifying	0.8359
11	10	George Garciarce	DEForce Racing	1:08.6145	Pro Qualifying	1.1055
12	3	Brady Golan (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:08.6705	Pro Qualifying	1.1615
13	28	Sebastian Manson (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	1:08.7035	Pro Qualifying	1.1945
14	33	Tyke Durst	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:08.7645	Pro Qualifying	1.2555
15	26	Miles Bromley	TJ Speed Motorsports	1:08.8314	Pro Qualifying	1.3224
16	92	Carson Etter (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:08.9541	Pro Qualifying	1.4451

andersen

Orbits